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2a_Back Panel

2b_Storeroom Panel

2d_Partition Panel

LIGHT BOX for
company name's

400

(400 cm)

(250 cm)

(250 cm)

(60 x 60 cm)

2a

250

2b

250

7

2b

2d

250

2a
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axonometric scheme
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company graphic panel
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storage door

wall with storage
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fixed to the wall

only for example

n. 10 DISPLAY RACK ONLY FOR 5 booth

1
marble slab
2 €
o
o
o
3 €
o
T}
=)

made of tubolar steel minimal 0,13" x
0,13'x 0,013' (40 x 40 x 4 mm
aluminum colour

strip LED cold light

strip LED cold light

strip LED cold light

section

(0,08 cm)
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Structure boxlight d ("2b" 250 cm) with strip
led inside high resolution, printed backilit
company logo
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chairs

square table

spot light led neutral light100 w
stool for booth ITA
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